
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
148 
128 
133 
180 
163 
143 
116 
144 
134 
122 
195 
149 
114 
112 
132 
196 
117 
160 
146 
161 
111 
123 
101 
109 
137 
197 

Name 
Henry King 
Ari Kallenberg 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Ava Lawrence 
Ilia Mazo 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Liam Ohanlon 
Baptiste Augustin 
Guido Ebergenyi 
Tadeas Prochazka 
Arhaan Koreishi 
Charlie Page 
Enzo Rodriguez 
Mahrane Mabrouk 
Veikko Pajamaki 
Arshi Gupta 
Ammar Tabaza 
Hamad Khoramifar 
Vladislav Chekulaev 
Samar Chopra 
Rayan Al Bani 
Giovanni Jr Dezzani 
Ben Karajkovic 
Shiv Neel 
Giuseppe Montanari 

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
13 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
14 
13 
14 
13 
13 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

Best Tm 
44.024 
44.045 
44.062 
44.124 
44.144 
44.180 
44.222 
44.342 
44.346 
44.419 
44.463 
44.497 
44.552 
44.620 
44.676 
44.719 
44.754 
44.821 
44.843 
45.225 
45.850 
45.986 

Diff 

0.021 
0.038 
0.100 
0.120 
0.156 
0.198 
0.318 
0.322 
0.395 
0.439 
0.473 
0.528 
0.596 
0.652 
0.695 
0.730 
0.797 
0.819 
1.201 
1.826 
1.962 

Gap 

0.021 
0.017 
0.062 
0.020 
0.036 
0.042 
0.120 
0.004 
0.073 
0.044 
0.034 
0.055 
0.068 
0.056 
0.043 
0.035 
0.067 
0.022 
0.382 
0.625 
0.136 

Last Tm 
44.165 
44.443 
44.207 
44.421 
44.144 
44.481 
44.399 
44.538 
44.786 
44.716 
44.463 
44.687 
44.715 
44.761 
44.750 
45.106 
44.962 
45.021 
44.875 
45.424 
45.850 
45.986 

Total Tm 
12:34.523 
12:36.714 
12:37.955 
11:51.559 
12:38.338 
12:36.208 
12:14.059 
12:39.682 
12:01.428 
12:02.141 
12:34.969 
12:02.501 
12:19.944 
12:01.916 
12:07.131 
12:38.785 
12:06.547 
12:06.226 
12:07.059 
12:11.220 
12:38.061 
12:33.784 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15/02/2025 2:49:23 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 7 

5. Official Practice 5 

Mini 

Practice (12:00 Time) started at 14:23:34 

RAK Track (T Shape) 0.876 km 

15/02/2025 14:00 


